DomoNight 2023 : classement hommes

Rang Temps Dossard Nom
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00:31:29
00:31:55
00:32:03
00:32:07
00:32:30
00:33:00
00:33:37
00:34:03
00:34:14
00:34:31
00:34:33
00:34:34
00:36:22
00:36:22
00:36:23
00:37:37
00:37:59
00:38:13
00:38:40
00:39:02
00:39:07
00:39:10
00:39:12
00:39:22
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6
33
46
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44
35
41
38
12
55
37

Linder
Hofer
Sangsue
Veya
Chételat
Faivre Pierret
Gabriele
Rion
Aubert
Schaffter
Schmidt
Christe
Farron
Monin
Lovis
Alcaras
Boillat
Basset
Minch
Rion
Willemin
Jolissaint
Duval
Friche

Prénom

Thomas
Maxence
David
Florent
Colin
Pascal
Luca
Raphaél
Romain
Clément
Mirco
Quentin
Francgois
Francgois
Olivier
Eric
Grégoire
Nicolas
Patrick
Névé
Lionel
Benjamin
Hugo
Yannick

Année
naissance
1995
2000
1984
1989
2001
1969
1980
1977
1988
1986
2005
1992
1961
1992
1971
1971
1989
1981
1968
2003
1973
1990
1999
1976

Domicile

Bouxwiller (F)
Delémont
Courrendlin
Le Bémont
Delémont
Wahleim (F)
Delémont
Delémont
Delémont
Porrentruy
Courroux
Vendlincourt
Delémont
Glovelier
Delémont

Fesches le chatel (F)

Courrendlin
Vicques
Delémont
Delémont
Delémont

Courtemautruy

Courrendlin
Courroux

Club

GS Ajoie

laforgeovelo.ch

Hilly coaching

HTC Gekobike

Juve Team Tri

Tri Team Domoniak
GS Ajoie

GSAjoie

Tri Team Domoniak
Mont-Terri XCO Team
Tri Team Domoniak
GS Tabeillon - Domoniak
Tri Team Domoniak
PMT MONTBELIARD
Ski-Club Vellerat

Tri Team Domoniak
VCOD-Domoniak

Tri Team Domoniak

wega-it.com, we are hiring!

Départ
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http://laforgeovelo.ch/

DomoNight 2023 : classement hommes

Rang Temps Dossard Nom

25
26
27
28
29
30
31

00:40:04
00:40:12
00:40:57
00:40:58
00:41:12
00:41:46
00:53:41

2
13
11

9

8
34
23

Neukomm
Aubert
Joliat

Hirt
Wermeille
Odiet
Bohlinger

Prénom

Robin
Vincent
Gerard
Timothée
Loic
Nathan
Thierry

Année
naissance
2006
1990
1976
1999
1998
2007
1960

Domicile

Courrendlin
Delémont
Sceut

Alle

Saulcy
Delémont
Porrentruy

Club

Joliatcycles.ch
Cornichon united
Cornichon united
VTT club jura

Départ
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http://joliatcycles.ch/

